
Number 
of Weeks

Member Guest

8 Weeks  $4,040  $4,570 

7 Weeks  $3,940  $4,460 

6 Weeks  $3,620  $4,150 

5 Weeks  $3,150  $3,730 

4 Weeks  $2,630  $3,150 

3 Weeks  $2,100  $2,570 

2 Weeks  $1,420  $1,840

1 Week  $790  $1,000 

GESHER & CHAVERIM
Grades K - 3

Number 
of Weeks

Member Guest

8 Weeks  $4,310  $4,830 

7 Weeks  $4,200  $4,730 

6 Weeks  $3,940  $4,460 

5 Weeks  $3,520  $4,100 

4 Weeks  $2,940  $3,520 

3 Weeks  $2,310  $2,840 

2 Weeks  $1,630  $2,000 

1 Week  $840  $1,050 

NOAR & GIBORIM
Grades 4 - 8

Number 
of Weeks

Member Guest

8 Weeks  $1,520  $1,940 

7 Weeks  $1,420  $1,840

6 Weeks  $1,260  $1,730 

5 Weeks  $1,155  $1,630 

4 Weeks  $1,050  $1,470 

LEADERS IN TRAINING (LIT)
Grade 9

Shacar Katan & Shacar must
choose 4 consecutive weeks: 
Session 1: June 22 - July 17 

or Session 2: July 20 - August 14

Number 
of Weeks

Member Guest

8 Weeks  $3,580  $4,120 

4 Weeks  $2,570  $3,160 

SHACAR KATAN & SHACAR
Ages 2 - 4

June 22 - August 14

CELEBRATING 80 YEARS

Camp By The Sea offers Member and Guest rates.  The Member rate is 
exclusively for those with an ACTIVE Marjorie & Lewis Katz JCC Parent & Child 
or Family Membership.  The child(ren) registering for camp must be active 
members at the time of registration and at the start of camp to qualify for 
Member rates.  The Guest rates DO NOT include membership privileges. 

 

Katz JCC Membership Benefits  
Join as a JCC Member and unlock special member pricing for camp, along with 
a full range of exclusive benefits for the whole family:

Register today at campbythesea.org

• Discounted Camp Rates & Katz JCC Programs
• Access to JCC Fitness & Aquatics Center
• Free & Discounted Programs
• Access to family activities, cultural celebrations, and holiday events.

2026
CAMP
RATEs
2026
CAMP
RATEs

To purchase a Katz JCC Membership, please visit the Welcome 
Center in the Main Lobby,email membership@jccatlantic.org or 

contact 609-822-1167 today. 

A $400 deposit is required at the time of registration. This deposit is fully refundable until April 1, 2026. After April 1, all tuition payments become non-
refundable, including the deposit. No refunds will be issued for cancellations made on or after this date.


